ALL THAT CERTAIN dwelling house and premises, SITUATE in-1 b-he Township of 

0:.1 Upper Dublin, in they County.  of Montgomery and State of Pennsylvania, and 
m= being parts of lots Numbers Two Hundred and One, Two Hundred and Three, 

Two Hundred and Five and Two Hundred and Seven (201, 203, 205 and 207) 
ca on Plan of lots of the Orlando Land and Improvement Company, Section 
-, Number Seven (7), more particularly described as one lot, as follows, bo 
=D Wit:--- 

r— 
c' BEGINNING at a point on the Southeast side of Bala Avenue, at its 

intersection with the Northeast side of Orlando Avenue, thence Northeast

[...]

SIRVA RELOCATION PROPERTIES LLC, A DELAWARE LIMITED 
LIABILITY COMPANY 

(hereinafter called the Grantor), of the one part, and 

-MAL- 
L'  

Y 
(hereinafter called the Grantee[s]), of the other part, 

itnP55Ctb That the said Grantor for and in consideration of the sum of FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY 
FIVE THOUSAND and 00/100 ($465,000.00) Dollars 
lawful money of the United States of America, unto it well and truly paid by the said Grantee(s) , at or 
before the sealing and delivery hereof, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, granted, bargained 
and sold, released and confirmed, and by these presents does grant, bargain and sell, alien, enfeoff, release